Art.Nr. Working Viewing Field of Application
Length (mm) Direction View
FF.55275.0040 275 0° 40° For use with or without mirror tubes
FF.55480.0040 480 0° 40° For use with or without mirror tubes
Rotatable Mirror Tubes
For easy all around inspection in bores or tubes. Simple snap lock connection to basic unit (to be used with basic
unit 00/40). Colour-coding for viewing directions: 70º=green, 90º=red, 110º=yellow.
Working diameter incl. mirror tube = 5.9 mm.
0299 - 212 -
FLEXILUX STANDARD BORESCOPES Ø 5.5 mm
The Flexilux Standard Borescopes with fixed objective and fixfocus - The ideal instrument for repetitive applications in
rough industrial environments.
Basic Units
Code No. Ø Viewing Length
Direction (mm)
FS.55275.70 5.9 70° 275
FS.55480.70 5.9 70° 480
FS.55275.90 5.9 90° 275
FS.55480.90 5.9 90° 480
FS.55275.110 5.9 110° 275
FS.55480.110 5.9 110° 480